

The Wyckoff Education Foundation (WEF) is an independent and non-profit corporation dedicated to the enhancement of the quality of education in the Wyckoff public school system.

Since it's founding in 1990 WEF has strived to provide "tools for learning" and fund programs outside of the school budget that support excellence in education. To learn more visit www.wyckoff.org

Awards: Top 1, 2 and 3 overall, male/female 5-year age group awards to 85+

\$500 Grant for most school participation

Saturday, October 17th

5K - 10am Fun Run - 11am

Registration opens at 8am

Eisenhower Middle School 344 Calvin Court, Wyckoff

Following the races...Family Fun Zone!

Music, Rides and Games
(All runners & walkers ride/play free)

T-shirt sizes available in Youth Small thru Adult XXL

NOTE: T-shirts GUARANTEED to all pre-registered runners. If registering on race-day, t-shirts available while supplies last.

Bib/Shirt Pickup & Registration – Friday Oct. 16th 6-8pm @ Eisenhower Middle School

Become a FAMILY SPONSOR - \$250 includes all race entries & t-shirts for your entire family, sponsor signage plus a premium WEF product basket!

Call 551-427-2505 for details.

REGISTER ONLINE AT <u>www.runsignup.com</u>, search "WYCKOFF"

OR mail completed ENTRY FORM to: WEF 5K, 545 Spencer Drive, Wyckoff, NJ 07481

5K ENRTY: \$25 per runner; \$20 for USATF members and students; \$30 after 10/15

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	SEX	AGE	SCHOOL (ENROLLED STUDENTS ONLY)	USATF#	SHIRT SIZE	FEE
1.								
2.								
3.								
4.								
5.								

FUN RUN MILE ENTRY: \$10 per participant; \$50 Max Family Registration

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	SCHOOL (ENROLLED STUDENTS ONLY)	SHIRT SIZE	FEE
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				

ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
		·	-
DUONE			



CHECKS TO: Wyckoff Education Foundation TOTAL PAYMENT ENCLOSED \$_

Waiver/Release: I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, and all participants named above, waive and release the Wyckoff Education Foundation, its officials, USA Track & Field-New Jersey, and sponsors from present and future claims and liabilities arising out of my participation in this event. I confirm that I am physically able to participate in this event, and grant the right to use my likeness in photographic record of the Wyckoff Education Foundation 5K or Fun Run.